DATA SHEET
FortiAP-C Series
Cloud-managed Access Points
The FortiAP-C series are entry-level cloud-managed
Access Points offering Zero-Touch provisioning to
support enterprises with remote sites requiring basic
wireless LAN connectivity. The FortiAP-C series are
managed through the FREE FortiCloud provisioning

FST-PROD-DS-FAPCID FAP-C-ID-DAT-R3-201702
FortiAP-C Series
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiAP C220C FAP-C220C-A Indoor Basic Cloud Managed Wireless AP — 2x GE RJ45 LAN ports (one for PoE and network traffic and the other for troubleshooting and monitoring),
dual radio with internal antennas (802.11 a/n/ac and 802.11 b/g/n, 2x2 MIMO), ceiling/wall mount kit included, power adapter not included. Does not
support bridging. Includes FortiCloud AP Management License and Limited Lifetime Warranty. For Gigabit PoE injector order: GPI-115.
FC-10-P220C-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-P220C-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiAP C225C FAP-C225C-A Indoor Basic Cloud Managed Wireless AP — 2x GE RJ45 LAN ports (one for PoE and network traffic and the other for troubleshooting and monitoring),
dual radio with external antennas (802.11 a/n/ac and 802.11 b/g/n, 2x2 MIMO), ceiling/wall mount kit included, power adapter not included. Does not
support bridging. Includes FortiCloud AP Management License and Limited Lifetime Warranty. For Gigabit PoE injector order: GPI-115.
FC-10-P225C-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-P225C-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract
FortiAP C23JD ** FAP-C23JD FAP-C23JD is a compact single radio 2x2 MIMO 802.11n 2.4 GHz Wall Jack AP for use with FortiCloud. 3x 10/100 (1x 802.3af PoE back, 2 front)
and pass-thru pair.
FC-10-P220C-311-02-DD 8x5 FortiCare Contract
FC-10-P220C-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract